Thiele-Small parameters

Fs:
Mmd:
Mms:
Cms:
Rms:
Vas:
Xmax:
Sd:
Re:
Le:
Bl:
Qms:
Qes:
Qts:
no:
SPL:
SPL:

52 Hz

7.204 grams
8.076 grams
1.1599 mmi/N
0.3561 kals
28.7 liter

1.6 mm

132 cm2

7.5 0hm

1mH
7.864T'm

741

0.32

0.3068

1.223 %

92.87 dB-1W/HMm
93.15 dB-2.83V1Mm
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SFR175-A fullrange loudspeaker AINiCo TS parameters and frequency response



